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
842-3470.

BEST BUY ON THE COAST. Lot on
deep water canal overlooking beautiful
marsh with view of inland waterway. 126
Sailfish, Holden Beach. 55K firm, valued
higher. Financing. 919-629-1068.

BY OWNER
Ocean Isle Beach, second row. 3 BR,
2 baths, C/H/A Knotty pine panelingthroughout, window treatments,
garage with carpenter bench. Under
$110,000.

579-3331

J. CAREY GASKINS
Iicaltor/Brokcr

(919)754-4140
203 Village Pines Office Park
Shallotte . Home 754-7606

.

Buyer Incentive Options
on lots, closing or landscaping.

Call today for specific information.
Crown Stream, located off Eyota Drive at Ocean
Isle, is a new restricted neighborhood featuringpaved streets, street lights, county water, pool and
3-acre lake. Choice homesites available lakeside or
with marsh/ICW views. Call today for a tour.

xl
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(919)579-7038 . (800)457-7263
REALTY

m MLS

nmnm nnnr
FOREST LAKE
ESTATES

0PP0RTUNITY...$106,900

wasn ftwa' i£9|ran B5* ^!¦!

-»¦

Brierwood Builder's first home at beautiful Forest LakeEstates...and what an opportunity!Situated on a wooded homesite, this home offers 1,520 sq. ft. of living areawith the possibility of an additional 750 sq. ft. (approx.) of living space in thebasement. Plus an oversized 2-car garage. Create your own possibilities inthe basement, or save it for storing those family treasures, it's up to you!The opportunity is yours. This unique home can be yours ready to move in¬
to for a super price of $106,900, including the homesite.
Forest Lake Homesites-Pre-construction prices starting in the low $20's.
Ready to move in! Brierwood Estates 3-BR, 2-bath home. $118,900.
New Construction-Brierwood Estates 3-BR, 2-bath home. $151,900.
Golf Course Homesites-Brierwood Estates Golf Club...starting in the $20's.

2 Golf Course Villas-Brierwood Estates, 2 BR, 2 baths w/gar., overlooking #1 fairway.
See the Shreve Brothers, Larry or Ed, at Brierwood Builders' office atBrierwood Estates. Stop by today for a presentation of our communities andhomes.

MODEL HOMES OPEN DAILY 9:00-4:00
FROM HWY. 1 7.TAKE 179 TOWARD OCEAN ISLE-APPROX. 1 MILE ON LEFT
PO Box 2575
Shallotte, NC 28459

Phone 919-754-6614
(Out of State) 1-800-528-5740

13 NICKLAUS CT., BRIERW00D ESTATES-Spacious EnglishTudor has manicured lawns. Large dining room, gourmet Kitchenw/breakfast nook, formal living room with stone fireplace, beamedfamily room. Master bedroom has 5x5 whirlpool tub, central vac,2-car garage, lots of storage. Many custom features. LH259-91, WW. u I .

Ocean Isle Coastal!
Properties, Inc.
(919)5794580 -(800) 423-6646 cuiuwm

'

tlOconltle Squirt, Ciu»«iy,Oct«iltl(Beidi 579-4560 or 754-8777

SB/'/i cBeqtoricRealty~
HOMES

OCEAN ISLE BEACH-Channelside condo Unit 2A. 3 BR, 2baths, first floor overlooking pool and pond. Great rental unit.Furnished. $86,500.
OCEAN ISLE BEACH-270 E. Second St., third row, 4 BR, 2baths. An affordable vacation home. $89,500. Make offer.LOCKWOOD FOLLY GOLF LINKS.New home on 3rd green. 2BR,2 baths, all appliances, Jacuzzi, garage, county water. Beauti¬fully landscaped in natural setting. $165,000.
SEA TRAIL PLANTATION-.Impressive home located on #3 tee.3 BR, 4 baths, hardwood floors, 2 brick fireplaces, large low-coun-try kitchen and dining area, 2-car garage. Too many extras to list!Call for appointment. $31 5,000.
OCEAN ISLE BEACH.A Place At The Beach, choice Unit 22-Lwith ocean and waterway view. Appliances included. Pool, citywater and sewer. $64,500.
OAKLAND SUBDIVISION.New listing! 2-BR, 1-bath homeclose to ICW. C/H/A, decks, nicely furnished. $65,000.

MANUFACTURED HOMES
SHALLOTTE POINT-1979 doublewide, 3 BR, 2 baths, in HollyAcres. Heat pump, wood stove, county water available, cable TV,storage shed. $31 ,900.
CALABASH.Ocean Forest. Setting and location make this 198828x56 doublewide. Adult community. 3 BR, 2 baths, 24x30 carporton spacious landscaped lot. 12x24 workshop, screened porch,lighted driveway, security light. $78,500.
CALABASH.10 Bonaparte Drive. 1985 Norwood with Florida
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